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Hotel Sutter

Theater Ragtime Garden

FRIDAY
Time Ice Cream Emp.
4:00 PM Keith Taylor
4:15 PM
4:30 PM Stevens Price
4:45 PM
5:00 PM Bradshaws
5:15 PM

5:30 PM John Remmers
5:45 PM
6:00 PM Ray Skjelbred
6:15 PM
6:30 PM Larisa Migachyov
6:45 PM
7:00 PM Kylan DeGhetaldi
7:15 PM
7:30 PM Drivons
7:45 PM
8:00 PM Tom Brier
8:15 PM
8:30 PM
8:45 PM
9:00 PM John Reed-Torres
9:15 PM
9:30 PM Tim Rotolo
9:45 PM
10:00 PM Open Piano
10:15 PM
10:30 PM
10:45 PM
11:00 PM
11:15PM
11:30 PM
11:45 PM
12:00 AM

Kylan DeGhetaldi
Edward Maraga
Frederick Hodges
Larisa Migachyov
Monty Suffern

Nick Arteaga
Bradshaws

John Remmers

Pat Aranda

Ray Skjelbred

C.S. Leyland & Pat Aranda
Tom Brier

with Michael Chisholm
Carl Sonny Leyland

Open Piano

Keith Taylor
Silent Movies

Break

Frederick Hodges
Silent Movies
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2014
SATURDAY
Time Ice Cream Emp. Hotel Sutter Theater Foxes Ragtime Garden
10:00 AM Bradshaws Stevens Price/Tom Brier Keith Taylor
10:15 AM
10:30 AM Drivons Ray Skjelbred
10:45 AM Pat Aranda
11:00 AM John Remmers Future of Ragtime Frederick Hodges Open Piano
11:15 AM Stevens Price, emcee
11:30 AM Larisa Migachyov Keith Taylor
11:45 AM Porcupines Squeek Steele
12:00 PM Michael Chisholm Ray Skjelbred/Marty Eggers Tim Rotolo

12:15PM
12:30 PM Frederick Hodges
12:45 PM

1:00 PM Tom Brier
1:15PM

1:30 PM Nick Arteaga
1:45 PM

2:00 PM Virginia Tichenor
2:15PM

2:30 PM John Reed-Torres
2:45 PM

3:00 PM Carl Sonny Leyland
3:15PM

3:30 PM Pat Aranda
3:45PM

4:00 PM Keith Taylor

4:15 PM

4:30 PM Diego Bustamante
4:45 PM

5:00 PM Squeek Steele
5:15 PM with Kitty Wilson
5:30 PM Open Piano

5:45 PM

6:00 PM

6:15 PM

6:30 PM

6:45 PM

7:00 PM

7:15 PM

7:30 PM

7:45 PM

8:00 PM

8:15 PM

8:30 PM

8:45 PM

9:00 PM

9:15 PM

9:30 PM

9:45 PM

10:00 PM Stevens Price
10:15 PM Sing-a-long with Stevens
10:30 PM and Piano Rolls!**
10:45 PM Open Piano
11:00 PM

11:15PM

11:30 PM

11:45 PM

CLOSED

Youth Concert

Diego & Friends

Chris Bradshaw, emcee
Ragnolia Ragtette

Tom Brier/Elliott Adams

Ragtime Skedaddlers

Porcupines

Tom Brier/Virginia T.

Open Piano

Pat Aranda
** w/ Amanda
Carl Sonny Leyland

k%

Open Piano

12:00 AM **Sets will start shortly after concert ends.

Carl Sonny Leyland

CLOSED
Silent Movies
Squeek Steele

Crown Syncopators

John Reed-Torres

Marty Eggers

Ragtime Skedaddlers

Evening Concert

Virginia Tichenor Kylan deGhetaldi

Ragtime Skedaddlers  Edward Maraga
Ray Skjelbred Monty Suffern

Larisa Migachyov

Keith Taylor

John Remmers

Stevens Price

Saloon Sweeties
Tom, Julia, Kitty

Tim Rotolo
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SUNDAY

Hotel Sutter Theater
Cheryl Woldseth

Old Time Hymns

Time Ragtime Garden
9:00 AM
9:15 AM
9:30 AM
9:45 AM

10:00 AM Drivons Tichenor/Eggers Saloon Sweeties

10:15 AM Tom, Julia, Kitty

10:30 AM John Reed-Torres Ray Skjelbred

10:45 AM

11:00 AM Edward Maraga Pat Aranda Elliott Adams Larisa Migachyov

11:15 AM Ragtime Skedaddlers

11:30 AM John Remmers Frederick Hodges Carl Sonny Leyland Monty Suffern

11:45 AM *Frederick Hodges and

12:00 PM Tim Rotolo Tom Brier His All Girl Orchestra! Jack Bradshaw Pat Aranda

12:15PM

12:30 PM Ray Skjelbred Stevens Price Marty Eggers Nick Arteaga

12:45 PM Carl Sonny Leyland with Kylan DeGhetaldi

1:00 PM Frederick Hodges Ragnolia Ragtette John Remmers Open Piano

1:15PM

1:30 PM Open Piano Open Piano CLOSED Larisa Migachyov Open Piano

1:45 PM

2:00 PM Afternoon Concert

2:15PM

2:30 PM

2:45 PM

3:00 PM

3:15PM

3:30 PM

3:45 PM

4:00 PM

4:15PM

4:30 PM

4:45 PM

5:00 PM

5:15 PM

5:30 PM

5:45 PM

6:00 PM

Ice Cream Emp.

Michael Chisholm




